

**Before : SHRI. D.V. SAWANT**  
Prothonotary and Senior Master  
High Court, Bombay  
Date : 18<sup>th</sup> October, 2016

**CALLED FOR REJECTION**

- 54) WPL/1058/2016 ) Bhagyashri S. Belkar i/b Harish Ramesh Pawar  
) Advocate for Petitioner.  
)  
) P.C. :Petitioner and / or his Advocate to  
) remove office objections on the Writ  
) Petitions and to get the same  
) numbered and registered on or before  
) 15.11.2016, failing Writ Petitions to  
) stand rejected under O.S. Rules, 986.
- 57) WPL/1106/2016 ) Shiv Kumar Mishra i/b M/s. Legal Vision  
) Advocate for Petitioner.  
)  
) P.C. :Petitioner and / or his Advocate to  
) remove office objections on the Writ  
) Petitions and to get the same  
) numbered and registered on or before  
) 15.11.2016, failing Writ Petitions to  
) stand rejected under O.S. Rules, 986.
- 66) WPL/1168/2016 ) Mayur Vinod Faria Advocate for Petitioner.  
)  
) P.C. :Petitioner and / or his Advocate to  
) remove office objections on the Writ  
) Petitions and to get the same  
) numbered and registered on or before  
) 15.11.2016, failing Writ Petitions to  
) stand rejected under O.S. Rules, 986.
- 68) WPL/1174/2016 ) Ram Mani Upadhyay Advocate for Petitioner.  
)  
) P.C. :Petitioner and / or his Advocate to  
) remove office objections on the Writ  
) Petitions and to get the same  
) numbered and registered on or before  
) 15.11.2016, failing Writ Petitions to  
) stand rejected under O.S. Rules, 986.

18.10.2016

PROTHONOTARY AND SENIOR MASTER